Home and kitchen / Home / Games and toys

VINGA The Yacht Coffee Table Game

SKU: TP19154
Categorie: Home and kitchen

Full house, four of a kind, or yatzy? This is the game of the five dices, in a stylish box, printed
with golden text. The nice gift box makes it both fun to gift away and to use as a nice detail on
the coffee table. *Stock in transition: please note that we are in transition of item name update
from Yahtzee to Yacht game in our inventory. The item and function is 100% the same only the
name will be changed in future batch.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Variations
Attribute SKu
#253746 | TP19154

0.42 KG

Vinga

7546

12

16,5
12x16,5x3cm
173,8

48

60

30

5

60 x 30 mm

Pad print

box

navy

#253746

3

16,3

12

2,5
16,3x12x2,5cm
Current

ABS, Paper

CHN

177.8

37,5

34

24
37,5x34x24cm
8,5

9

Hot Stamping, Pad Print

Pad Print

true

true
Stock
1407



